Description
PT124G-113T Series Melt Pressure Transducer（rigid stem & sanitary）,It is with thermocouple , can
measure the pressure and temperature in one point, and it filled with environmental, avirulent medium
silicon oil, If the melt pressure sensor diaphragm damaged during process, the leaking medium is no
harm to the human body or ambient .can be widely used in Medicine & Food process equipment. Zero &
span can be adjustable; with amplified signal can be connected with PLC. It has the advantages of high
precision and reliable, good quality, internal 80% calibration.
Application

Process connector: 1/2″-20UNF, M14×1.5, M18×1.5（Customer design）
Mounting hole
Ordering Guide
Model
Range
(bar)
Output
Rigid length
(inch)
Screw
Thread
Electric
connection
Thermo
Type
Accuracy Others
PT124G-
113T
--- --- --- --- ---  --- ---
Example：PT124G-113T-500Bar-3.33mV/V-6”-1/2-20UNF-6PIN-J-1.0%FS
ZHYQ sensor & control                                                          Page 2 of 4
Planar Sealed
D1 M22×1.5 M28×1.5 G3/4″ PT3/8″
D2 Φ16.1 Φ18.3 Φ18.3 Φ10.3
D3 Φ20.1 Φ26.1 Φ24.2 Φ14.9
M Φ23 Φ30 Φ21 Φ11
A 11 12 12 14
B 12 15 15 19
C 40 35 35 40
45° Slope Sealed
D1 M12×1.5 M14×1.5 1/2-20UNF M18×1.5
D2 Φ8 Φ8 Φ8 Φ10.1
D3 Φ10.8 Φ12.5 Φ11.5 Φ16.1
D4 Φ12.5 Φ14.5 Φ13.1 Φ20
A 6 6 6 6.5
B 9 9.5 9.5 10
Melt Pressure Transmitter
D2 D3
A
C B
S
0.02 S
1.
6
D1M
D2
A
C B
S
0.02 S
D3
45°